
First Name Last Name Email CoC / SubCoC
Beau Anderson Beau.Anderson@ct.gov BOS
John Merz JMerz@aids-ct.org BOS
Linda Kerr bksvdp@comcast.net BOS Bristol
Phillip Lysiak edsvdp@comcast.net BOS Bristol
Milena Sangut Milena.Sangut@ct.gov BOS Danbury
Teddi Creel Teddi.Creel@ct.gov BOS Danbury
Matthew Morgan matt.morgan@journeyhomect.org BOS Greater Hartford
Theresa Nicholson TNicholson@chrysaliscenterct.org BOS Greater Hartford
Crane Cesario Crane.Cesario@ct.gov BOS Hartford
Marilyn Rossetti mrossetti@theopenhearth.org BOS Hartford
Nancy Cannavo NCannavo@hungerford.org BOS Litchfield
Amber Higgins AHiggins@CHRHEALTH.ORG BOS Manchester
Robert Soderberg Rsoderberg@CHRHEALTH.ORG BOS Manchester
Lisa Callahan Lisa.Callahan@ct.gov BOS Middlesex
Suzy Rivera srivera@friendshipservicecenter.org BOS New Britain
Meredith Damboise MDamboise@nhhr.org BOS New Haven
Maria Laporto mlaporto@columbushouse.org BOS New Haven
David Lang dave.nlhhc@gmail.com BOS Norwich/New London
Brenda Coutu brenda.coutu@accessagency.org BOS Windham/Tolland
Lauren Zimmerman lauren@supportivehousingworks.org Bridgeport
Maria Satterwhite msatterwhite@homesforthebrave.org Bridgeport
Jessica Kubicki JKubicki@fcagency.org Norwalk
Karen Mahar KMahar@hwhct.org Norwalk
Noel Kammermann NKammerman@InspiricaCT.org Stamford/Greenwich
Neelam Joseph neelam.joseph@ct.gov Stamford/Greenwich
Diane Albini DAlbini@chd.org Waterbury
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